Nailer End (ap
Page I
~)
I
I
I
The system is the solution
Century-Line@sleeves are engineered to

18
20
How to Order Corresponding link-Seal@ Modular Seals
1. Determine Link-Seal modular seal model to be used. See Link-
Seal Modular Seal Brochure.
2. Indicate number of links required per seal (from LINKSPER SEAL
column), Link-Sealmodular seal size (from LINK-SEALSIZEcol-
umn) and Link-Seal modular seal model (C, S-316, 0, OS-316, T
or FD/FS) from Link-Seal modular seal brochure.
[Example: 10- LS-475-S-316]
Electrical Metallic Tubing (Thin Wall)
PIPE ACTUAL
-SIZE) O.D.
fNom.) (Inches)
1/2 0.706
3/4 0 922
I 1.163
1-1/4 1.510
1-1/2 1.740
2 2.197
2-1/2 2.875
3 3.500
4 4.500
How to Order Century-line@ Sleeves
0 1. Locate chart that corresponds to the type
and size pipe being used.
2. Veritythat your pipe 0.0. matches the
actual outside diameter shown on the chart.
3. Indicate: quantity, model number (from
MODELNUMBERcolumn) and length of
sleeve required. [Example: I - CS-]0-] 6"]
Steel and Plastic Pipe with Same
Outside Diameter
PIPE ACTUAL
SIZE O.D.
fNom.) (Inches)
1/2 0.840
3/4 1.050
I 1315
1-1/4 1.660
1-1/2 1.900
2 2.375
2-1/2 2.875
3 3.500
3-1/2 4.000
4 4.500
5 5.563
6 662-5
8 8.625
10 10.750
12 12.750
14 14.000
16 16.000
18 18.000
20 20.000
22 22.000
MODEL LINK-SEAL
NUMBER SIZE
C5-2-* LS-27 5-* *
C5-3-* LS-315-* *
C5-3-* LS-300-**
C5-3-1/2-* LS-315-**
C5-3- I/2-* LS-300-**
C5-4-* LS-315-**
C5-4-* LS-200-**
C5-5-* LS-300-**
C5-6-* LS-300-**
LINKS
PER SEAL
4
4
4
5
5
6
9
8
10
Page 2
Cast Iron Soil Pipe (Extra Heavy)
PIPE ACTUAL
SIZE O.D. MODEL LINK-SEAL LINKS
INom.) finches) NUMBER SIZE PER SEAL
2 2.380 C5-4-* LS-300-** 6
3 3.500 C5-5-* LS-300-** 8
4 4.500 C5-6-* LS-300-** 10
5 5.500 C5-8-* LS-425-** 6
6 6.500 C5-10-* LS-475-** 10
8 8.620 C5-12-* LS-475-** 12
10 10.750 C5-14-* LS-400-* * 10
12 12.750 C5-16-* LS-400-* * 12
15 15.880 C5-20-* LS-400-** 15
Cast Iron Soil Pipe (Service Weight)
PIPE ACTUAL